
St. Thomas More Church 
Altar Server Schedule – June thru July 2018 

If you have a conflict serving please contact someone to take your place. 
Deacon Matt Nicosia 
Email: deacon_matt@moremercy.org 
Phone: 732-490-1592        

DATE 5:00PM 8:30AM 10:00AM 11:30AM 
June 2 – 3 
 

Colin Brager 
Aidan Brager 
Jake Vanella 
 

Nealon 
Nealon 
Nealon 

James McCartney 
Madison McCartney 
Emma Barone  
 

Brianna Buoncore 
Daniel Buoncore 
John Gerardi 
 

June 9 – 10 
 
 

Daniel Burns 
Andrew Irizarry 
Jonathan Fazio 
 

Eugenia Craggan 
Ava Sorrentino 
Shannon Kelly 

Nicholas Devine 
Dylan Devine 
Andrew Devine 

Joseph Lezamiz 
Madelana Lezamiz 
Joe Santora 
 

June 16 – 17 
 
 

Mary Grace Enge 
Christopher Enge 
Nicholas Enge 

Eugenia Craggan 
Madison Pelli 
Ava Sorrentino 

Conor Kinnucane 
Sean Kinnucane 
Veronica Baker 
 

John Gerardi 
Christina Troche 
Andrew Sanchez 

June 23 – 24 
 

Jake Vanella 
Eugenia Craggan 
Madison Pelli 

Nealon 
Nealon 
Nealon 

Emma Barone 
Madison McCartney 
James McCartney Jr. 

Madelana Lezamiz 
Joseph Lezamiz 
Daniel Blaziak 
 

June 30 & 
July 1 

Andrea Vassallo 
Andrew Irizarry 
Angela Iacoviello 
 

Madison Pelli 
Ava Sorrentino 
Shannon Kelly 

Conor Kinnucane 
Sean Kinnucane 
Veronica Baker 
 

Mary Grace Enge 
Christopher Enge 
Nicholas Enge 

 

Note:  

 

Thank you for your Service! 
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DATE 5:00PM 8:30AM 10:00AM 11:30AM 
July 7 – 8 
 

Daniel Burns 
Andrew Irizarry 
Jake Vanella 
 

Ava Sorrentino 
Eugenia Craggan 
Madison Pelli 
 

Nicholas Devine 
Dylan Devine 
Andrew Devine 
 

John Gerardi 
Joe Santora 
Madelana Lezamiz 
 

July 14 – 15 
 

Mary Grace Enge 
Christopher Enge 
Nicholas Enge 

Eugenia Craggan 
Madison Pelli 
Shannon Kelly 

Jonathan Fazio 
Madison McCartney 
James McCartney Jr. 

Brianna Buoncore 
Daniel Buoncore 
Andrew Sanchez 
 

July 21 – 22 
 
 

Colin Brager 
Aidan Brager 
Angela Iacoviello 
 

Nealon 
Nealon 
Nealon 

Conor Kinnucane 
Sean Kinnucane 
Veronica Baker  
 

Christina Troche 
Enge 
Enge 

July 28 – 29 
 
 

Andrea Vassallo 
Andrew Irizarry 
Jonathan Fazio 
 

Eugenia Craggan 
Shannon Kelly 
Madison Pelli 

 

Nicholas Devine 
Dylan Devine 
Andrew Devine 

 

Brianna Buoncore 
Daniel Buoncore 
Andrew Sanchez 

 
 

Note:   
 

 

Thank you for your Service! 
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